Estimated 2022 Supplemental City Aid (H.F. 9)
Total Aid: $5,052,765

City Cert 2021 LGA Est 2022 LGA Aid Amount
ALBERTA 22,287 21,177 1,110
ALBERTVILLE 115,251 40,061 75,190
APPLETON 793,791 780,241 13,550
BARRY 1,696 1,566 130
BEARDSLEY 66,371 64,451 1,920
BEAVER BAY 1,580 - 1,580
BELLINGHAM 51,737 50,227 1,510
BELTRAMI 19,647 18,687 960
BINGHAM LAKE 18,503 17,243 1,260
BREWSTER 152,066 147,276 4,790
BROOKLYN PARK 1,467,090 642,650 824,440
BROWNS VALLEY 322,830 319,170 3,660
BRUNO 14,080 13,100 980
CAMPBELL 49,634 48,254 1,380
CARVER 160,173 110,273 49,900
CENTERVILLE 75,626 35,126 40,500
COBDEN 2,769 2,612 157
COMSTOCK 13,757 12,957 800
COON RAPIDS 1,176,071 536,391 639,680
CORRELL 6,380 6,080 300
CRYSTAL 1,512,734 1,280,114 232,620
DELAVAN 38,701 37,061 1,640
DELHI 11,680 11,030 650
DETROIT LAKES 537,802 440,362 97,440
DOVRAY 10,345 9,795 550
DUNDAS 174,159 157,889 16,270
ELBA 25,129 24,623 506
FARMINGTON 105,587 - 105,587
FORT RIPLEY 84 - 84
GAYLORD 899,667 894,673 4,994
GEORGETOWN 14,580 14,137 443
GRAND MARAIS 63,812 49,532 14,280
GULLY 13,918 13,338 580
HADLEY 12,075 11,495 580
HAMMOND 36,427 35,287 1,140
HATFIELD 1,030 500 530
HERON LAKE 283,769 277,099 6,670
HOLLAND 42,358 42,068 290
HOLLOWAY 3,845 2,985 860
IHLEN 13,945 13,425 520
IRON JUNCTION 9,688 9,144 544
KELLIHER 95,217 94,272 945
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City

KENNEDY
KENNETH
KENT

KINNEY
LANDFALL
LANESBORO
LAUDERDALE
LEONIDAS
LITTLE CANADA
LONG LAKE
MAPLE PLAIN
MCKINLEY
MENDOTA
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEISKA
MOUND
MURDOCK
MYRTLE
NASHWAUK
NASSAU

NEW BRIGHTON
NEWPORT
NORCROSS
NORTH ST PAUL
NOWTHEN
OAK GROVE
OAKDALE
ORONOCO
PLATO
PLUMMER
PORTER
RANIER

RED WING
ROCHESTER
RUTHTON
SAINT BONIFACIUS
SANBORN
SARGEANT
SKYLINE

ST MICHAEL
ST VINCENT
TAUNTON
TROSKY
TURTLE RIVER
ULEN
WACONIA

House Research Depart.

Cert 2021 LGA
59,702
8,157
19,639
49,935
90,997
224,706
524,591
31,650
434,909
61
252,642
43,532
12,770
78,313,191
4,722
313,146
53,631
9,793
354,409
13,808
755,071
527,195
12,347
1,655,596
51,686
128,796
262,721
91,622
36,556
51,799
28,137
57,523
628,846
6,372,634
67,319
376,598
102,250
8,720
18,517
107,565
17,824
35,210
14,460
231
144,914
9,282

Est 2022 LGA Aid Amount

58,982 720
7,567 590
18,949 690
48,355 1,580
83,357 7,640
217,116 7,590
500,171 24,420
31,170 480
329,109 105,800
- 61
234,412 18,230
42,292 1,240
10,620 2,150
78,091,240 221,951
4,003 719
270,569 42,577
50,951 2,680
9,403 390
346,061 8,348
13,248 560
690,834 64,237
490,445 36,750
11,637 710
1,533,986 121,610
13,877 37,809
68,946 59,850
- 262,721
78,547 13,075
35,844 712
48,799 3,000
28,015 122
52,420 5,103
464,416 164,430
5,172,944 1,199,690
65,199 2,120
372,974 3,624
99,130 3,120
8,160 560
16,010 2,507
- 107,565
17,314 510
33,960 1,250
13,780 680
- 231
139,404 5,510
- 9,282
6/15/2021

Page 2



City

WALKER
WARROAD
WELCOME
WHALAN

WHITE BEAR LAKE
WILLERNIE
WYOMING
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Cert 2021 LGA
32,794
814,128
192,444
4,161
1,333,615
84,255
302,393

Est 2022 LGA Aid Amount

23,664
795,748
185,964

3,511
1,076,095

78,945

253,812

6/15/2021

9,130
18,380
6,480
650
257,520
5,310
48,581
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